City of
Clitton

Home Tax Collector

Tax Search Lookup

Property Information

Return to Home

Tax Account No.:
Block/Lot/Qual:
Muni. Code:
Location:

Owner Info:

00009855
00027.02 / 00026. /
1602

19 PLOCH RD

19 PLOCH RD

Tax Payments  Sewer Payments

Property Class:
Land Value:
Impr. Value:
Exempt Value:
Net Value:

2 - Residential
95,100
80,100

0

175,200

SID Payments


http://www.cit-e.net/clifton-nj/
http://www.cit-e.net/clifton-nj/
https://www.cliftonnj.org/
https://www.cliftonnj.org/
https://www.cliftonnj.org/162/Office-of-the-Tax-Collector
https://www.cit-e.net/clifton-nj/cn/TaxBill_Std/?tpid=15641
https://www.cit-e.net/clifton-nj/cn/Edm_UtilityBill/?tpid=18704
https://www.cit-e.net/clifton-nj/cn/Edm_UtilityBill/?tpid=18706
https://www.cit-e.net/clifton-nj/cn/taxinquiry_edm/index.cfm
https://www.cit-e.net/clifton-nj/cn/taxinquiry_edm/index.cfm

CLIFTON NJ 07013 Additional Lots: None

Deductions: 0
Lien Status:
Tax Sale: No
Interest To: 07/08/2025
Tax  Sewer Tax Rates
Pay Your Tax Bill
2025
Due Date Billed Balance Interest Total Due Status
02/01/2025 2599.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 Paid
05/01/2025 2599.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 Paid
08/01/2025 2796.19 2796.19 0.00 2796.19 Open
Total 2025 $7,996.13 $2,796.19 $0.00 $2,796.19
2024
Due Date Billed Balance Interest Total Due Status
02/01/2024 2537.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 Paid
05/01/2024 2537.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 Paid
08/01/2024 2770.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 Paid
11/01/2024 2553.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 Paid
Total 2024 $10,399.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

2023



Due Date
02/01/2023
05/01/2023
08/01/2023
11/01/2023

Total 2023

Billed
2500.98
2500.98
2574.57

2574.56

$10,151.09

Balance
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

$0.00

Interest
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

$0.00

@ All information provided herein is subject to verification by the tax collector's office.

CLIFTON CITY HALL
900 CLIFTON AVENUE CLIFTON NJ 07013

PHONE: 973-470-5800

Total Due
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
$0.00

Status
Paid
Paid
Paid

Paid


https://www.cliftonnj.org/
https://www.cliftonnj.org/

